
MS Boys - Roncalli Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mishicot 00:12:13.81 49

2 Valders 00:12:40.84 72

3 Urban (Sheb) 00:12:46.58 83

4 Roncalli 00:13:01.43 100

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:13:37.16 124

6 Howards Grove 00:14:00.25 144

7 St. Mary's Springs 00:14:13.47 162

8 Horace Mann (Sheb) 00:14:38.10 180

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kewaunee 00:14:05.21 3

Farnsworth (Sheb) 00:13:53.15 3

Clarke 00:23:55.29 1
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MS Boys - Roncalli Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mishicot 00:12:13.81 14 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 665 Greyson Armbruster 00:11:03.74 3

2 7 672 Blake Kozlowski 00:12:01.21 7

3 11 666 Benjamin Brice 00:12:32.44 11

4 12 680 Michael Wendricks 00:12:34.78 12

5 17 675 Owen Schacht 00:12:56.91 16

6 26 671 Karson Kowalski 00:13:27.18 (24)

7 30 668 Levi Eells 00:13:41.58 (28)

2 Valders 00:12:40.84 13 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 909 Landen Pinkerton 00:11:59.17 6

2 9 904 Ethan Lau 00:12:04.77 9

3 15 899 Tyler Endter 00:12:50.10 14

4 18 906 Jacob Olson 00:12:59.64 17

5 28 901 Kevin Halverson 00:13:30.54 26

6 38 903 Owen Krueger 00:14:19.87 (34)

7 41 908 Dallin Pattee 00:14:36.50 (36)

3 Urban (Sheb) 00:12:46.58 10 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 837 Getahun Green 00:10:56.80 2

2 19 836 Aiden DeRuyter 00:12:59.87 18

3 21 844 Nolan TenPas 00:13:15.28 19

4 23 839 Owen Post 00:13:18.07 21

5 25 676 Joven Guerrero 00:13:22.86 23

6 33 841 Jovan Sanders 00:14:05.22 (29)

7 34 843 Parker Schramm 00:14:06.03 (30)

4 Roncalli 00:13:01.43 8 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 717 Dominic Thiele 00:10:47.14 1

2 8 715 Elliott Onesti 00:12:02.99 8

3 24 710 Brandon Cayemberg 00:13:20.30 22

4 36 714 Kaeden McDonell 00:14:16.43 32

5 43 716 Landon Price 00:14:40.31 37

6 48 711 Cody Cayemberg 00:15:07.30 (41)

7 61 713 Maksim Lara 00:15:43.97 (47)

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:13:37.16 9 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 632 Matthias Buege 00:11:44.15 5

2 14 633 Maxwell Ciha 00:12:39.52 13

3 35 635 Caleb Holper 00:14:06.99 31

4 40 631 Emett Brodtke 00:14:33.34 35

5 47 637 Trystan Neuberger 00:15:01.80 40

6 53 638 Allan Reis 00:15:22.28 (43)

7 68 634 Ebbott Fields 00:16:20.33 (51)

6 Howards Grove 00:14:00.25 6 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 555 John Athorp 00:12:15.71 10

2 16 558 Graham Miller 00:12:56.18 15
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MS Boys - Roncalli Invite

3 37 559 Max Russart 00:14:18.04 33

4 49 561 Oliver Wesener 00:15:08.83 42

5 54 556 Samuel Blaha 00:15:22.50 44

6 71 557 Xavier Gerold 00:16:54.25 (53)

7 St. Mary's Springs 00:14:13.47 9 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 794 Lucas Babler 00:11:10.99 4

2 27 802 Evan Seel 00:13:27.20 25

3 46 795 Jack Brinkley 00:14:58.50 39

4 59 796 Canyon Grabinski 00:15:40.23 46

5 63 799 Michael Howard 00:15:50.42 48

6 65 803 Gabe Skiff 00:15:58.11 (49)

7 69 800 Isaac Kelnhofer 00:16:25.03 (52)

8 Horace Mann (Sheb) 00:14:38.10 5 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 529 Robert n. Wiegand 00:13:18.02 20

2 29 520 Rylan t. Buhr 00:13:31.72 27

3 44 527 Colton Jahnke 00:14:41.07 38

4 55 523 Evan m. Dewitt 00:15:25.64 45

5 67 524 Gabriel j. Dewitt 00:16:14.06 50
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MS Boys - Roncalli Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 717 Dominic Thiele 8th 00:10:47.14 Roncalli

2 2 837 Getahun Green 7th 00:10:56.80 Urban (Sheb)

3 3 665 Greyson Armbruster 6th 00:11:03.74 Mishicot

4 4 794 Lucas Babler 7th 00:11:10.99 St. Mary's Springs

5 5 632 Matthias Buege 7th 00:11:44.15 Manitowoc Lutheran

6 6 909 Landen Pinkerton 6th 00:11:59.17 Valders

7 7 672 Blake Kozlowski 8th 00:12:01.21 Mishicot

8 8 715 Elliott Onesti 7th 00:12:02.99 Roncalli

9 9 904 Ethan Lau 5th 00:12:04.77 Valders

10 10 555 John Athorp 8th 00:12:15.71 Howards Grove

11 11 666 Benjamin Brice 8th 00:12:32.44 Mishicot

12 12 680 Michael Wendricks 6th 00:12:34.78 Mishicot

13 0 596 Robin Kunesh 7th 00:12:36.28 Kewaunee

14 13 633 Maxwell Ciha 6th 00:12:39.52 Manitowoc Lutheran

15 14 899 Tyler Endter 5th 00:12:50.10 Valders

16 15 558 Graham Miller 5th 00:12:56.18 Howards Grove

17 16 675 Owen Schacht 7th 00:12:56.91 Mishicot

18 17 906 Jacob Olson 8th 00:12:59.64 Valders

19 18 836 Aiden DeRuyter 7th 00:12:59.87 Urban (Sheb)

20 0 505 Ben Duwell 7th 00:13:12.97 Farnsworth (Sheb)

21 19 844 Nolan TenPas 6th 00:13:15.28 Urban (Sheb)

22 20 529 Robert n. Wiegand 6th 00:13:18.02 Horace Mann (Sheb)

23 21 839 Owen Post 6th 00:13:18.07 Urban (Sheb)

24 22 710 Brandon Cayemberg 7th 00:13:20.30 Roncalli

25 23 676 Joven Guerrero 6th 00:13:22.86 Urban (Sheb)

26 (24) 671 Karson Kowalski 8th 00:13:27.18 Mishicot

27 25 802 Evan Seel 7th 00:13:27.20 St. Mary's Springs

28 26 901 Kevin Halverson 8th 00:13:30.54 Valders

29 27 520 Rylan t. Buhr 6th 00:13:31.72 Horace Mann (Sheb)

30 (28) 668 Levi Eells 5th 00:13:41.58 Mishicot

31 0 595 Sam Kraynik 6th 00:13:52.37 Kewaunee

32 0 509 Chase Peral 8th 00:13:53.94 Farnsworth (Sheb)

33 (29) 841 Jovan Sanders 6th 00:14:05.22 Urban (Sheb)

34 (30) 843 Parker Schramm 6th 00:14:06.03 Urban (Sheb)

35 31 635 Caleb Holper 5th 00:14:06.99 Manitowoc Lutheran

36 32 714 Kaeden McDonell 5th 00:14:16.43 Roncalli

37 33 559 Max Russart 7th 00:14:18.04 Howards Grove

38 (34) 903 Owen Krueger 8th 00:14:19.87 Valders

39 0 506 Solomon Luangsaeng 7th 00:14:32.54 Farnsworth (Sheb)

40 35 631 Emett Brodtke 8th 00:14:33.34 Manitowoc Lutheran

41 (36) 908 Dallin Pattee 6th 00:14:36.50 Valders

42 0 678 Ethan Shimek 6th 00:14:39.72 Mishicot

43 37 716 Landon Price 8th 00:14:40.31 Roncalli

44 38 527 Colton Jahnke 7th 00:14:41.07 Horace Mann (Sheb)

45 0 667 Jude Campion 6th 00:14:47.84 Mishicot

46 39 795 Jack Brinkley 8th 00:14:58.50 St. Mary's Springs

47 40 637 Trystan Neuberger 7th 00:15:01.80 Manitowoc Lutheran

48 (41) 711 Cody Cayemberg 5th 00:15:07.30 Roncalli

49 42 561 Oliver Wesener 5th 00:15:08.83 Howards Grove

50 0 838 Sam Marten 8th 00:15:09.38 Urban (Sheb)

51 0 840 Frankie Quasius 7th 00:15:11.72 Urban (Sheb)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/11/2021 12:27:32 PM Page: 4 of 5



MS Boys - Roncalli Invite

52 0 911 Cole Reinke 6th 00:15:13.80 Valders

53 (43) 638 Allan Reis 8th 00:15:22.28 Manitowoc Lutheran

54 44 556 Samuel Blaha 5th 00:15:22.50 Howards Grove

55 45 523 Evan m. Dewitt 8th 00:15:25.64 Horace Mann (Sheb)

56 0 669 Zach Johanek 6th 00:15:33.90 Mishicot

57 0 905 Lucas Mills 5th 00:15:34.97 Valders

58 0 842 Dominic Schmitz 7th 00:15:36.65 Urban (Sheb)

59 46 796 Canyon Grabinski 8th 00:15:40.23 St. Mary's Springs

60 0 907 Andre Otto 8th 00:15:43.22 Valders

61 (47) 713 Maksim Lara 5th 00:15:43.97 Roncalli

62 0 597 Jaylon Mason 6th 00:15:46.99 Kewaunee

63 48 799 Michael Howard 6th 00:15:50.42 St. Mary's Springs

64 0 674 Dominic Olson 6th 00:15:57.27 Mishicot

65 (49) 803 Gabe Skiff 7th 00:15:58.11 St. Mary's Springs

66 0 898 Jacob Drath 7th 00:16:00.18 Valders

67 50 524 Gabriel j. Dewitt 8th 00:16:14.06 Horace Mann (Sheb)

68 (51) 634 Ebbott Fields 8th 00:16:20.33 Manitowoc Lutheran

69 (52) 800 Isaac Kelnhofer 6th 00:16:25.03 St. Mary's Springs

70 0 673 Jaxson Novak 5th 00:16:51.47 Mishicot

71 (53) 557 Xavier Gerold 5th 00:16:54.25 Howards Grove

72 0 897 Paiton Bertschy 7th 00:17:23.46 Valders

73 0 910 Tim Reimann 7th 00:17:48.72 Valders

74 0 679 Greyson Swetlik 5th 00:18:27.92 Mishicot

75 0 630 Samuel Barthel 7th 00:18:34.94 Manitowoc Lutheran

76 0 639 Evan Schaefer 7th 00:19:03.83 Manitowoc Lutheran

77 0 677 Gauge Schaus 6th 00:19:18.93 Mishicot

78 0 797 Jacob Holder 6th 00:20:25.67 St. Mary's Springs

79 0 804 Paul Vergos 6th 00:22:46.23 St. Mary's Springs

80 0 487 Jeremy Roberts 5th 00:23:55.29 Clarke

81 0 712 Aiden Junk 5th 00:24:04.77 Roncalli
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